  75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-435-5289  •  www.valpeyfisher.com  •  RevE0511
1
VFTX300
TCXO with Voltage Control Option
3.2x2.5mm Surface Mount, Clipped Sine
Features
 Frequency range of 10MHz to 40MHz
 Very Low Phase Noise

F 3.0V
G 2.5V
How to Order
VFTX300
Stability
Code Specification
L ±0.5ppm
K ±1.0ppm
J ±1.5ppm
H ±2.0ppm
G ±2.5ppm
     Temperature Range
Code Specification
A 0°C  to  50°C
C -10°C to +60°C
D -20°C to 70°C
F -30°C to +85°C
G -40°C to 85°C
Pullability
Code Specification
T TCXO
A  ±5ppm
B ±8ppm
C ±10ppm
D ±12ppm
 FREQUENCY, MHz
Freq. Vs Temp Availability